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No Festival  Day &Date
1 Makar Sankranti Wednesday, January 14, 2026
2 Vasant Panchami ( Saraswati Friday, January 23, 2026
3 Maha Shivratri Sunday, February 15, 2026
4 Som Amavashya Monday, February 16, 2026
5 Solar Eclipse Tuesday, February 17, 2026
6 Holika Dahan Monday, March 2, 2026
7 Lunar Eclipse Tuesday, March 3, 2026
8 Gudi Padva ( Yugadi) Sunday, March 19, 2006
9 Ram Navmi Thursday, March 26, 2026

10 Mahavir Jayanti Tuesday, March 31, 2026
11 Hanumanji Janmotsav Wednesday, April 1, 2026
12 Akshay Tritiya ( Parshuram Ja Sunday, April 19, 2026
13 Hindu Bhavan Varshikoutsavam Friday, May 1, 2026
13 Hindu Bhavan Varshikoutsavam Saturday, May 2, 2026
14 Narsimha Jayanti Wednesday, April 29, 2026
15 Buddha Purnima Friday, May 1, 2026
16 Adhik Mas (Starts) Sunday, May 17, 2026
17 Adhik Mas (Ends) Monday, June 15, 2026
18 Nirjala (Bhim Ekasdashi) Thursday, June 25, 2026
19 Vat Savitri Vrat Sunday, June 28, 2026
20 Som Amavashya Monday, July 13, 2026
21 Rath Yatra Wednesday, July 15, 2026
22 Guru Purnima Wednesday, July 29, 2026
23 Surya Grahan (Solar Eclipse) Wednesday, August 12, 2026
24 Raksha Bandhan (Lunar Eclips Thursday, August 27, 2026
25 Nag Panchmi Monday, August 31, 2026
26 Shtla Saptami Wednesday, September 2, 2026
27 Janamastami Thursday, September 3, 2026
28 Haritalika / Kevdatrij Sunday, September 13, 2026
29 Ganesh Chaturthi Monday, September 14, 2026
30 Ganesh Visarjan Friday, September 25, 2026
31 Shraddh Start Saturday, September 26, 2026
32 Sarva Pitru Amavasya Friday, October 9, 2026



33 Sardiya Navratri Start Sunday, October 11, 2026
34 Maha Astami Sunday, October 18, 2026
35 Navratri End Monday, October 19, 2026
36 Vijaya Dashmi Tuesday, October 20, 2026
37 Sharad Purnima Sunday, October 25, 2026
38 Karva Chouth Wednesday, October 28, 2026
39 Dhan Trayodashi Friday, November 6, 2026
40 Narak Chaturdashi Saturday, November 7, 2026
41 Deepavali Sunday, November 8, 2026
42 Annakut at Hindu Bhavan Saturday, November 14, 2026
43 Tulsi Vivah Saturday, November 21, 2026
44 Geeta Jayanti Saturday, December 19, 2026
45 Dattatray Jayanti Wednesday, December 23, 2026
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